
線

糸

大

線

幹

新

野

長

線

井

ノ

篠

線

糸

大

道

越

信

上

道

街

笹

大

道

街

川

魚

糸

野尻湖

中綱湖

木崎湖

青木湖

18

18

19

19

403

117

406

148

403

403

144

406

406

406

147

高山村

飯綱町

中野市

信濃町

白馬村

小谷村

長野市

麻績村

須坂市

坂城町

千曲市

小川村

大町市

小布施町

坂城

長野

更埴

麻績

信濃町

豊田飯山

信州 中野

須坂長野東

姨捨スマート

小布 施スマート

西岳

角間

奥社

山田

来馬

奉納

鹿沢

聖山

古坂

大町

戸 隠山

高妻山

堂津岳

斑尾山

高社山

湯田中

飯縄山

黒姫山

鳥居峠

鏡台山

皆神山

善光寺

四阿山

湯乃沢

2353

2053

1927

1382

1352

戸 隠中社

1917

戸 隠高原

2053

斑尾高原

長野盆地

菅平高原

新地蔵峠

2354

1447

1072

蕎麦粒山

戸 倉上山田

上信越高原国立公園 EV・PHV充電

設備設置マ ップ

【長野 県 】

急速充電 設備

No.

箇 所

普通充電 設備

箇 所

0 84 km
(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

63

長野 市

7

急速もしくは

普通充電 設備

箇 所

0

23

隣接市 区町村

隣接都道府 県

市 区町村境界


